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No.
204
148
66
13
18
75
19
33
56
48
65
24
210
85
60
79

NN

543;15

Nombre

Crista Romo de Vivar Gleassen
Giovanna Grimaldi

Monica Ruiz Cabra

Elian Aida Martinez Clark

Maria Jimena Vazquez Navarro
Martha Gabriela Ayala de Alba
Elizabeth Teresa Miguel Tiburcio
Yunuen Reséndiz Martinez
Maria José Sanchez Nufiez
Eduardo Oliveros Loeb y Penelope Palz
Ana Laura Madrid

Ana Victoria Romero

Gabriela Mijangos Diaz

Anel Mayrena Montiel Reyes
Gloria Gonzalez Vargas

Gloria Elizabeth Mufioz Facio

Vivir es increflole’

Cycling Series - Etapa 2 — 2018/2019

GNP

SEGUROS

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

Resultados Oficiales

Challenge 2 Femenil 43Km

T1
00:07:21.144
00:07:21.460
00:07:35.750
00:07:22.156

00:08:08.41
00:09:31.330
00:09:12.992
00:09:51.990
00:12:22.996
00:05:01.765
00:07:21.661
00:10:43.689
00:31:26.201
00:18:18.110
00:31:28.930
00:31:39.698

T2
00:07:28.749
00:07:28.145
00:07:19.203
00:07:28.92
00:08:13.15
00:09:53.711
00:09:24.190
00:09:48.531
00:11:42.998
00:06:17.586
00:09:00.851
00:16:40.156
00:47:23.881

T3
00:07:18.112
00:07:16.724
00:07:11.10
00:07:16.852
00:08:19.783
00:09:36.498
00:09:22.521
00:09:50.938
00:11:47.174
00:06:24.38
00:20:19.949

T4
00:07:06.822
00:07:09.110
00:07:13.415
00:07:08.604
00:08:18.573
00:09:25.890
00:09:16.922
00:10:07.270
00:11:47.326

00:07:02.60

T5
00:07:04.863
00:07:10.234
00:07:11.763
00:07:07.922
00:08:15.266
00:09:43.968
00:09:31.767
00:10:05.863
00:11:22.567
00:08:14.266

13/09/19

T6
00:07:21.56
00:07:14.234
00:07:23.100
00:07:17.905
00:08:16.475
00:09:49.143
00:09:48.733
00:10:07.909
00:11:26.308

17
00:07:38.556
00:07:39.457
00:07:23.415
00:07:38.571
00:08:28.730
00:09:53.172
00:09:20.667
00:10:37.420

T8
00:06:52.616
00:06:52.594
00:06:55.149
00:06:56.694
00:08:04.19
00:11:08.539

Tiempo
00:58:11.918
00:58:11.958
00:58:12.805
00:58:16.796
01:06:03.902
01:19:02.251
01:05:57.792
01:10:29.921
01:10:29.369
00:32:59.715
00:36:42.461
00:27:23.845
01:18:50.82
00:18:18.110
00:31:28.930
00:31:39.698



	33.300 Km-Challenge 2-Varoni...

