





Cycling Series - Etapa 2 – 2018/2019

Autodromo Hermanos Rodríguez

Resultados Oficiales

Challenge 2 Femenil 43Km

Lugar	No.	Nombre	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	Т6	T7	Т8	Tiempo
1	204	Crista Romo de Vivar Gleassen	00:07:21.144	00:07:28.749	00:07:18.112	00:07:06.822	00:07:04.863	00:07:21.56	00:07:38.556	00:06:52.616	00:58:11.918
2	148	Giovanna Grimaldi	00:07:21.460	00:07:28.145	00:07:16.724	00:07:09.110	00:07:10.234	00:07:14.234	00:07:39.457	00:06:52.594	00:58:11.958
3	66	Monica Ruiz Cabra	00:07:35.750	00:07:19.203	00:07:11.10	00:07:13.415	00:07:11.763	00:07:23.100	00:07:23.415	00:06:55.149	00:58:12.805
4	137	Elian Aida Martinez Clark	00:07:22.156	00:07:28.92	00:07:16.852	00:07:08.604	00:07:07.922	00:07:17.905	00:07:38.571	00:06:56.694	00:58:16.796
5	187	María Jimena Vázquez Navarro	00:08:08.41	00:08:13.15	00:08:19.783	00:08:18.573	00:08:15.266	00:08:16.475	00:08:28.730	00:08:04.19	01:06:03.902
6	75	Martha Gabriela Ayala de Alba	00:09:31.330	00:09:53.711	00:09:36.498	00:09:25.890	00:09:43.968	00:09:49.143	00:09:53.172	00:11:08.539	01:19:02.251
7	19	Elizabeth Teresa Miguel Tiburcio	00:09:12.992	00:09:24.190	00:09:22.521	00:09:16.922	00:09:31.767	00:09:48.733	00:09:20.667		01:05:57.792
8	33	Yunuen Reséndiz Martínez	00:09:51.990	00:09:48.531	00:09:50.938	00:10:07.270	00:10:05.863	00:10:07.909	00:10:37.420		01:10:29.921
9	56	María José Sanchez Nuñez	00:12:22.996	00:11:42.998	00:11:47.174	00:11:47.326	00:11:22.567	00:11:26.308			01:10:29.369
10	48	Eduardo Oliveros Loeb y Penelope Pala	00:05:01.765	00:06:17.586	00:06:24.38	00:07:02.60	00:08:14.266				00:32:59.715
11	65	Ana Laura Madrid	00:07:21.661	00:09:00.851	00:20:19.949						00:36:42.461
12	24	Ana Victoria Romero	00:10:43.689	00:16:40.156							00:27:23.845
13	210	Gabriela Mijangos Diaz	00:31:26.201	00:47:23.881							01:18:50.82
14	85	Anel Mayrena Montiel Reyes	00:18:18.110								00:18:18.110
15	60	Gloria Gonzalez Vargas	00:31:28.930								00:31:28.930
16	79	Gloria Elizabeth Muñoz Facio	00:31:39.698								00:31:39.698